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Name recognition: Al Lawson

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Recognizes 62% 74% 50% 54% 54% 70% 58% 63% 65% 35% 89% 57%
Doesn't 38% 26% 50% 46% 46% 30% 42% 37% 35% 65% 11% 43%
Name recognition: Neal Dunn

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Recognizes 67% 63% 48% 75% 59% 75% 60% 68% 74% 62% 7% 59%
Doesn't 33% 37% 52% 25% 41% 25% 40% 32% 26% 38% 23% 41%
Al Lawson

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Favorable 61% 94% 63% 18% 65% 58% 66% 56% 62% 36% 67% 65%
Unfavorable 39% 6% 37% 82% 35% 42% 34% 44% 38% 64% 33% 35%
Neal Dunn

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Favorable 59% 25% 28% 90% 56% 61% 66% 53% 59% 73% 37% 79%
Unfavorable 41% 75% 72% 10% 44% 39% 34% 47% 41% 27% 63% 21%
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If the election for U.S. Congress were held today, who would you be most likely vote for?

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Neal Dunn (REP) 43% 5% 18% 85% 38% 47% 38% 45% 46% 51% 31% 50%
Al Lawson (DEM) 40% T7% 42% 4% 37% 42% 33% 42% 44% 27% 59% 28%
Not sure 17% 18% 41% 11% 24% 11% 29% 13% 9% 23% 9% 22%
If the election for Florida Governor were held today, who would you be most likely vote for?

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Ron DeSantis (REP) 53% 16% 29% 94% 48% 58% 55% 54% 50% 61% 35% 68%
Charlie Crist (DEM) 41% 81% 42% 5% 44% 39% 34% 43% 48% 29% 60% 31%
Not sure 6% 4% 29% 1% 9% 2% 11% 3% 2% 10% 6% 0%
How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the job President Joe Biden is doing?

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
SATISFIED (NET) 41% 81% 45% 3% 41% 41% 34% 42% 48% 34% 60% 24%

'Very satisfied 23% 46% 21% 2% 23% 24% 13% 23% 35% 16% 35% 16%
'Somewhat satisfied 18% 34% 24% 2% 19% 18% 21% 19% 12% 18% 25% 9%

Somewhat dissatisfied 7% 3% 23% 7% 8% 7% 12% 5% 4% 8% 7% 8%
Very dissatisfied 52% 16% 32% 90% 51% 52% 53% 52% 49% 59% 34% 68%
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If your representative in the U.S. Congress could focus only on a few things, which 1-3 issues would you want it to be? You may select up to three

ALL PARTY GENDER AGE COUNTY

ALL DEM NPA REP F M 18-44 45-64 65+ Bay Leon Rural
Inflation 53% 35% 36% 74% 50% 55% 54% 58% 44% 58% 44% 59%
Affordable Housing/poverty 32% 44% 57% 14% 32% 32% 37% 32% 24% 33% 29% 33%
Immigration 30% 7% 19% 54% 25% 34% 22% 32% 37% 38% 23% 30%
Gun Reform 26% 47% 27% 5% 32% 19% 15% 24% 42% 22% 38% 14%
Healthcare 23% 30% 22% 16% 22% 24% 29% 24% 13% 14% 25% 30%
Racial justice/system equality 22% 38% 28% 7% 25% 20% 26% 15% 30% 25% 25% 15%
National Security 18% 6% 7% 32% 17% 19% 11% 22% 21% 28% 15% 11%
Education 16% 9% 28% 19% 18% 14% 18% 15% 15% 16% 18% 14%
Taking Care of Veterans 13% 9% 7% 19% 13% 14% 12% 16% 11% 14% 8% 19%
Environment 12% 22% 17% 2% 16% 9% 9% 13% 15% 8% 20% 6%
Tax Reform 10% 8% 9% 14% 7% 14% 15% 9% 6% 8% 10% 14%
Funding for infrastructure 8% 11% 5% 6% 7% 9% 12% 5% 8% 7% 9% 7%
Inner City Violence 5% 4% 3% 7% 3% 8% 1% 7% 8% 3% 4% 10%
COVID-19 recovery 5% 7% 12% 2% 4% 7% 6% 7% 1% 6% 8% 1%
Food Deserts / Food Stamps 4% 5% 10% 1% 6% 1% 11% 0% 0% 3% 1% 7%
None of these 2% 0% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3%




